
                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                        Brookwood High School
                                         Ontario, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3316  Dylan Powell                  12  Brookwood                      18:00.3  5:48 
      2    2 3448  Carl Oskar Wilcox-borg        12  Tomah                          18:58.4  6:07 
      3      3370  Angelo Brantner               12  Eau Claire Regis               20:17.1  6:32 
      4    3 6998  Joel Johnson                   9  Sparta                         20:25.7  6:35 
      5    4 3310  Caston Gosda                  10  Brookwood                      20:29.5  6:36 
      6    5 3346  Logan Brudos                   9  De Soto                        20:43.0  6:41 
      7    6 3315  Drew Powell                    9  Brookwood                      21:07.7  6:49 
      8    7 6997  Nicholas Lueth                10  Sparta                         21:08.6  6:49 
      9    8 6999  Jack Schanhoefer               9  Sparta                         21:16.4  6:51 
     10    9 6996  Boston Miller                 12  Sparta                         21:22.7  6:53 
     11   10 9993  Sawyer Postel                 11  Hillsboro                      21:30.1  6:56 
     12   11 3446  Logan Larson                  11  Tomah                          21:52.2  7:03 
     13   12 3441  Milo Everson-Riley             9  Sparta                         22:01.8  7:06 
     14   13 9992  Parker Skala                  11  Hillsboro                      22:04.6  7:07 
     15   14 3317  Owen Radloff                  11  Brookwood                      22:10.1  7:09 
     16   15 3327  Luke Clements                 10  Cashton                        22:16.3  7:11 
     17   16 3444  Benjamin Hilson               10  Tomah                          22:25.1  7:13 
     18   17 1001  Christian Perez               10  Sparta                         22:33.6  7:16 
     19   18 3348  Seth Greeno                   10  De Soto                        22:38.0  7:18 
     20   19 3314  Josue Nicolas                  9  Brookwood                      22:41.7  7:19 
     21   20 3329  Sean Lukaszewski              10  Cashton                        22:44.2  7:20 
     22   21 3350  Jonathan Montes-Johnson       10  De Soto                        23:05.7  7:27 
     23   22 3347  Silas Buchner                 10  De Soto                        23:12.3  7:29 
     24   23 3447  Cale Ollendick                 9  Tomah                          23:13.3  7:29 
     25   24 3421  Levi Lamb                     12  Royall                         23:27.9  7:34 
     26   25 3332  Jeremiah Woolhouse            12  Cashton                        23:40.1  7:38 
     27   26 3453  Nick Salzwedel                11  Tomah                          23:53.3  7:42 
     28   27 3435  Andrew Batchelor              10  Tomah                          23:58.9  7:44 
     29   28 9989  Braedyn Novak                  9  Sparta                         24:27.4  7:53 
     30   29 3330  Jack Schlesner                11  Cashton                        24:32.5  7:54 
     31      3374  Vincent Slaby                 10  Eau Claire Regis               24:33.8  7:55 
     32      3371  Holden Caparusso              10  Eau Claire Regis               24:45.1  7:58 
     33   30 3328  Zach Hirschfield              11  Cashton                        24:49.6  8:00 
     34   31 9998  AJ McDonough                  11  Hillsboro                      25:05.3  8:05 
     35      3377  Matthew Bennett               12  New Lisbon                     25:24.9  8:11 
     36   32 9997  Russell Jackson                M  Hillsboro                      25:52.2  8:20 
     37   33 3419  Rodrigo Garcia                12  Royall                         26:21.8  8:30 
     38   34 3423  Travis Wehman                  9  Royall                         26:22.2  8:30 
     39   35 3424  Trevor Wehman                 11  Royall                         26:32.0  8:33 
     40   36 3436  Aidan Branch                  12  Tomah                          26:42.1  8:36 
     41   37 3420  Adonu Ingraham                 9  Royall                         26:59.1  8:42 
     42   38 3345  Trenton Baldwin               10  De Soto                        27:24.1  8:50 
     43   39 9996  Quinn Scheder                 10  Hillsboro                      27:34.9  8:53 
     44   40 9995  Abe Scheder                    9  Hillsboro                      28:52.8  9:18 
     45   41 9994  Jerry VonFalkenstein          10  Hillsboro                      29:17.0  9:26 
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    39  Sparta                                     (21:15.1  106:15.2 1:36.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Joel Johnson               9 20:25.7
       2      7  Nicholas Lueth            10 21:08.6
       3      8  Jack Schanhoefer           9 21:16.4
       4      9  Boston Miller             12 21:22.7
       5     12  Milo Everson-Riley         9 22:01.8
       6   ( 17) Christian Perez           10 22:33.6
       7   ( 28) Braedyn Novak              9 24:27.4

       2.    44  Brookwood                                  (20:53.9  104:29.3 4:41.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Dylan Powell              12 18:00.3
       2      4  Caston Gosda              10 20:29.5
       3      6  Drew Powell                9 21:07.7
       4     14  Owen Radloff              11 22:10.1
       5     19  Josue Nicolas              9 22:41.7

       3.    78  Tomah                                      (22:04.5  110:22.3 4:54.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Carl Oskar Wilcox-borg    12 18:58.4
       2     11  Logan Larson              11 21:52.2
       3     16  Benjamin Hilson           10 22:25.1
       4     23  Cale Ollendick             9 23:13.3
       5     26  Nick Salzwedel            11 23:53.3
       6   ( 27) Andrew Batchelor          10 23:58.9
       7   ( 36) Aidan Branch              12 26:42.1

       4.   104  De Soto                                    (23:24.7  117:03.1 6:41.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Logan Brudos               9 20:43.0
       2     18  Seth Greeno               10 22:38.0
       3     21  Jonathan Montes-Johnson   10 23:05.7
       4     22  Silas Buchner             10 23:12.3
       5     38  Trenton Baldwin           10 27:24.1

       5.   119  Cashton                                    (23:36.6  118:02.7 2:33.3)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Luke Clements             10 22:16.3
       2     20  Sean Lukaszewski          10 22:44.2
       3     25  Jeremiah Woolhouse        12 23:40.1
       4     29  Jack Schlesner            11 24:32.5
       5     30  Zach Hirschfield          11 24:49.6

       6.   125  Hillsboro                                  (24:25.5  122:07.1 6:04.8)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Sawyer Postel             11 21:30.1
       2     13  Parker Skala              11 22:04.6
       3     31  AJ McDonough              11 25:05.3
       4     32  Russell Jackson            M 25:52.2
       5     39  Quinn Scheder             10 27:34.9
       6   ( 40) Abe Scheder                9 28:52.8
       7   ( 41) Jerry VonFalkenstein      10 29:17.0
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       7.   163  Royall                                     (25:56.6  129:43.0 3:31.2)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Levi Lamb                 12 23:27.9
       2     33  Rodrigo Garcia            12 26:21.8
       3     34  Travis Wehman              9 26:22.2
       4     35  Trevor Wehman             11 26:32.0
       5     37  Adonu Ingraham             9 26:59.1



                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                        Brookwood High School
                                         Ontario, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3451  Tristan Riley                  9  Tomah                          22:41.8  7:19 
      2    2 3450  Marshall Reiman                9  Tomah                          23:59.7  7:44 
      3    3 1004  Sam Parenty                   12  Sparta                         24:00.1  7:44 
      4    4 3439  Charles Devine                12  Tomah                          24:03.0  7:45 
      5    5 3440  Thomas Evans                   9  Tomah                          24:10.2  7:47 
      6    6 1002  Charles Tempski               12  Sparta                         24:27.0  7:53 
      7    7 3442  Tyler Hausman                 12  Tomah                          24:32.5  7:54 
      8    8 3434  Sam Bannan                     9  Tomah                          24:34.9  7:55 
      9    9 1005  Brett Vian                     9  Sparta                         25:47.4  8:19 
     10   10 1007  Xavier Centeno                 9  Sparta                         26:11.4  8:26 
     11   11 3433  Brady Baldwin                 11  Tomah                          26:39.8  8:35 
     12      3452  Andrew Russell                 9  Tomah                          26:41.4  8:36 
     13      3438  Alexander Burbach              9  Tomah                          26:42.8  8:36 
     14      3311  Gavin Havlik                   9  Brookwood                      26:58.8  8:42 
     15   12 1003  Angel Montoya                  9  Sparta                         27:21.7  8:49 
     16      3445  Caleb Kubik                   11  Tomah                          28:12.2  9:05 
     17      3449  Jeremiah Parrott              12  Tomah                          29:38.5  9:33 
     18   13 1006  Rowan Yourell                 10  Sparta                         29:44.7  9:35 
     19      3443  Steven Higby                  10  Tomah                          29:47.9  9:36 
     20      3437  Collin Branch                  9  Tomah                          35:07.1 11:19 
     21      7000  Mason Haas                    12  Hillsboro                      38:14.7 12:19 
     22      9999  Joey Daniels                  11  Hillsboro                      39:02.0 12:34 
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       1.    19  Tomah                                      (23:53.5  119:27.2 1:50.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Tristan Riley              9 22:41.8
       2      2  Marshall Reiman            9 23:59.7
       3      4  Charles Devine            12 24:03.0
       4      5  Thomas Evans               9 24:10.2
       5      7  Tyler Hausman             12 24:32.5
       6   (  8) Sam Bannan                 9 24:34.9
       7   ( 11) Brady Baldwin             11 26:39.8

       2.    40  Sparta                                     (25:33.6  127:47.6 3:21.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Sam Parenty               12 24:00.1
       2      6  Charles Tempski           12 24:27.0
       3      9  Brett Vian                 9 25:47.4
       4     10  Xavier Centeno             9 26:11.4
       5     12  Angel Montoya              9 27:21.7
       6   ( 13) Rowan Yourell             10 29:44.7
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                            **** Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3406  Will Pongonis                  8  Regis                          11:28.5  5:47 
      2    2 6976  Cooper Powell                  8  Brookwood                      12:02.7  6:04 
      3    3 3464  Tyler Boettcher                8  Tomah Middle School            12:18.9  6:12 
      4    4 6984  Sawyer Stenerson               6  Brookwood                      12:27.2  6:16 
      5    5 6985  Nolan Waddell                  6  Brookwood                      12:32.4  6:19 
      6    6 3469  Andrew Lindberg                8  Tomah Middle School            12:42.5  6:24 
      7    7 3399  Benjamin Hoeft                 8  Regis                          12:57.9  6:32 
      8      3342  Damon Kaduc                    6  Cashton Middle School          13:14.1  6:40 
      9      3361  Jose Johnson                   8  De Soto Middle School          13:18.2  6:42 
     10    8 6980  Kai Pyykkonen                  8  Brookwood                      13:18.3  6:42 
     11    9 6977  Austin Lacy                    7  Brookwood                      13:23.7  6:45 
     12   10 6981  August Rueckheim               M  Brookwood                      13:33.8  6:50 
     13      3341  Dakota Harrison                8  Cashton Middle School          13:39.6  6:53 
     14      3362  Brad Yaktin                    8  De Soto Middle School          13:40.1  6:53 
     15   11 3471  Jackson Tackmann               8  Tomah Middle School            13:41.4  6:54 
     16   12 3409  Bennett Risler                 6  Regis                          14:23.1  7:15 
     17   13 3401  John Leibham                   8  Regis                          14:25.8  7:16 
     18      3380  Blayne Schneider               7  New Lisbon                     14:28.5  7:17 
     19      3382  Oliver Sosinsky                7  Hillsboro                      14:55.1  7:31 
     20   14 3398  Andrew Hoeft                   8  Regis                          15:01.2  7:34 
     21      3422  Jackson Preuss                 8  Royall                         15:08.7  7:37 
     22      3388  Luke Holthe                    6  Hillsboro                      15:24.9  7:46 
     23      3381  Bennett Woodhouse              7  Hillsboro                      15:35.1  7:51 
     24   15 3468  William Jacobsen               7  Tomah Middle School            15:41.6  7:54 
     25   16 3402  Jonathon Lewis                 7  Regis                          15:45.2  7:56 
     26      3360  Kyle Greeno                    7  De Soto Middle School          15:46.6  7:57 
     27   17 3403  Ryan Majeski                   7  Regis                          15:51.0  7:59 
     28      3410  Grant Rockow                   6  Regis                          16:11.3  8:09 
     29      3397  Abram Gillett                  8  Regis                          16:28.0  8:17 
     30   18 3470  Preston Stryker                6  Tomah Middle School            17:18.0  8:43 
     31      3405  Mark Patchin                   7  Regis                          17:29.8  8:48 
     32      3395  Caleb Daniels                  7  Regis                          17:59.8  9:04 
     33      3340  Wes Gierzcak                   6  Cashton Middle School          18:14.4  9:11 
     34      3392  Qwynn Barnes                   7  Regis                          18:27.3  9:17 
     35      3396  Charlie Gibson                 7  Regis                          19:07.0  9:37 
     36   19 3465  Jeriah Carter                  6  Tomah Middle School            19:56.5 10:02 
     37      3394  Riley Catt                     7  Regis                          20:14.2 10:11 
     38   20 3466  Liam Griffin                   6  Tomah Middle School            20:14.4 10:11 
     39      3467  Max Helming                    6  Tomah Middle School            20:24.1 10:16 
     40      3393  Caleb Borton                   6  Regis                          23:20.9 11:45 
     41      3400  Grayson Lawrence               6  Regis                          23:31.5 11:50 
     42      3472  William Taylor                 6  Tomah Middle School            23:45.9 11:58 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****

       1.    28  Brookwood                                  (12:44.9  63:44.3 1:21.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Cooper Powell              8 12:02.7
       2      4  Sawyer Stenerson           6 12:27.2
       3      5  Nolan Waddell              6 12:32.4
       4      8  Kai Pyykkonen              8 13:18.3
       5      9  Austin Lacy                7 13:23.7
       6   ( 10) August Rueckheim           M 13:33.8

       2.    47  Regis                                      (13:39.3  68:16.5 3:32.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Will Pongonis              8 11:28.5
       2      7  Benjamin Hoeft             8 12:57.9
       3     12  Bennett Risler             6 14:23.1
       4     13  John Leibham               8 14:25.8
       5     14  Andrew Hoeft               8 15:01.2
       6   ( 16) Jonathon Lewis             7 15:45.2
       7   ( 17) Ryan Majeski               7 15:51.0

       3.    53  Tomah Middle School                        (14:20.5  71:42.4 4:59.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Tyler Boettcher            8 12:18.9
       2      6  Andrew Lindberg            8 12:42.5
       3     11  Jackson Tackmann           8 13:41.4
       4     15  William Jacobsen           7 15:41.6
       5     18  Preston Stryker            6 17:18.0
       6   ( 19) Jeriah Carter              6 19:56.5
       7   ( 20) Liam Griffin               6 20:14.4


